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especificaciones técnicas
technical specifications

Peso/Weight

Material/Material

Acero Cortén espesor 20mm
Corten steel thickness 20mm

TÁCTIL

20.5 Kg 

diseño/design by
Antonio Dimarco

2005 

instrucciones de montaje
assembly instructions

SANTA & COLE

15
0
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0

200
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Rellenar los taladros 
con resina Epoxi

2 Taladros Ø30x180

156

instrucciones de montaje
assembly instructions

TACTIL
TAP11

SANTA & COLE

90
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